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SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE

TUESDAY, JANUARY 28
4:00 PM 7:00 PM
4:30 PM 11:00 PM

WEDNESAY, JANUARY 29

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

THURSDAY, JANUARY 30

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
4:15 PM

3:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

SET UP

Registration Open
Exhibitor Set Up

MANAGEMENT DAY

Registration Open

Continental Breakfast & Exhibits
Welcome SPMAO President, Geoff Walsh
Keynote Martha McCabe

Refreshment Break with Exhibits

Bed Bugs Dini Miller

Lunch in Exhibit Hall

PMRA update

MOE update

Urban Rat Project Sara Robinson
Refreshment Break with Vendors
Supplier Roundtable Session

SPMAO Annual General Membership Meeting
Reception in the Exhibit Hall

TECHNICIANS DAY

Registration Desk Open

Continental Breakfast & Exhibits
CPMA Update CPMA President, Sean Rollo
Keynote Martha McCabe

Roaches Dini Miller

Refreshment Break in Exhibit Hall
Urban Rat Project Sara Robinson
Lunch in Exhibit Hall

Cockroaches and Borates Chad Gore
Tinkerer Scot Hodges

Refreshment Break in Exhibit Hall
Bird Control Ray Olechewski

Closing Remarks Geoff Walsh




