

# SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE

#### **TUESDAY, JANUARY 28**

SET UP

4:00 PM	7:00 PM	<b>Registration Open</b>
4:30 PM	11:00 PM	Exhibitor Set Up

## WEDNESAY, JANUARY 29

## MANAGEMENT DAY

,		
7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Registration Open
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Continental Breakfast & Exhibits
9:00 AM	9:15 AM	Welcome SPMAO President, Geoff Walsh
9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Keynote Martha McCabe
10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Refreshment Break with Exhibits
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Bed Bugs Dini Miller
11:30 AM	1:00 PM	Lunch in Exhibit Hall
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	PMRA update
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	MOE update
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Urban Rat Project Sara Robinson
3:00 PM	3:15 PM	Refreshment Break with Vendors
3:15 PM	4:30 PM	Supplier Roundtable Session
4:30 PM	5:00 PM	SPMAO Annual General Membership Meeting
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Reception in the Exhibit Hall

#### THURSDAY, JANUARY 30

## **TECHNICIANS DAY**

7:30 AM	3:00 PM	Registration Desk Open
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	Continental Breakfast & Exhibits
8:15 AM	8:30 AM	CPMA Update CPMA President, Sean Rollo
8:30 AM	9:30 AM	Keynote Martha McCabe
9:30 AM	10:30 AM	Roaches Dini Miller
10:30 AM	10:45 AM	Refreshment Break in Exhibit Hall
10:45 AM	11:45 AM	Urban Rat Project Sara Robinson
11:45 AM	1:00 PM	Lunch in Exhibit Hall
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Cockroaches and Borates Chad Gore
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Tinkerer Scot Hodges
3:00 PM	3:15 PM	Refreshment Break in Exhibit Hall
3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Bird Control Ray Olechewski
4:15 PM	4:30 PM	Closing Remarks Geoff Walsh